
Class of 2024:  

Mr. Shaine Henry & Mr. Mark Ricciardi 

shenry@bcps.org & mricciardi@bcps.org 

 

 

Class of 2025:  

Ms. Heather Evans & Ms. Honor Hartman 

hevans@bcps.org & hhartman@bcps.org 

 

 

Class of 2026: 

 Ms. Sage Birmingham & Ms. Jarka Alam 

sbirmingham@bcps.org &  jalam@bcps.org 

 

 

Class of 2027:  

Ms. Stephanie Plitt & Ms. JaDenna Jones 

splitt3@bcps.org & jjones27@bcps.org 
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